Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Horgen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Graf Beat

Bar Michael

Uhr Alex

Hitz Patrick
Migliaretti Mauro
Miiller Fabio

Gotschi Nic
Vollenweider Benjamin
Keller Marco

Ziltener Stefan

Geiger Sven
Blickenstorfer Thomas
Peller Georg

Kong Hans

Haab Colin

Haab Michael
Flachsmann Reto
Blickenstorfer Stefan
Hitz Samuel

Hauser Urs

Stieger Selina

Ziiger Jonas
Schwarz Loic

Hauser Remo
Rickamp Severin
Wirz Thierry
Zimmermann Emilia
Béanziger Simon
Blickenstorfer Markus
von Burg Sandro

Zollinger Cedric

Jo.
2005

1992
2006
2005
2006
2003
2000
2007
1981
1989
2005
1992
2007
1953
1990
1998
1975
1991
1997
1987
2004
1981
1989
2000
2003
1988
2009
2000
1993
2005
2005

Verein
Horgen SG

Schénenberg FSV
Schoénenberg FSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Schénenberg FSV
Schoénenberg FSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Horgen SG
Schdnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Horgen SG
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Ruschlikon FSV
Schodnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Horgen SG
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Zircher

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Schiesssportverband

Feld E
2. Vorrunde

Resultat

144
138
136
136
135
134
133
130
130
130
129
129
128
128
127
127
126
126
125
124
123
122
122
122
122
120
119
117
116
113
112
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Horgen BSV

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer Jg.

Calarota Liam 2003
Merz Nicole 1974
Rufer Ramon 2006
Zimmermann Mathea 2007

Verein
Ruschlikon FSV
Ruschlikon FSV
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
112

111
110
108
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